Percent Hydrocarbons

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Total Percent Hydrocarbons

BURTON K 25-69-1HNL PCS 20210113

BURTON K 25-69-1HNL BDH 20210113
Sample

W Total %
HC




Stable Isotope Interpretive Plots

Methane vs Gas Wetness Genetic Classification
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GAS COMPOSITION (MOL %)
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AIR FREE HYDROCARBON COMPOSITION (MOL %)
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Delta 13 C3
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